

## DIVERSE MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 75448634

Data  
publicarii 16.11.22

Coduri CPV 44190000-8

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.443,82 RON - 1.443,82 RON

Descriere: CARABINA CU VARTEJ 3X2.18=6.55;LACAT 38 GUSAN 1X4.62=4.62;SNUR ETANSARE FILETE 2X11.76=23.53;MUFA VALROM 32 FI 2X5.04=10.08;ROBINET SFERA FLUTURE FI-FE 1036 1X14.2=14.2;NIPLU REDUS ALAMA 4X6.39=25.55;COT COMPRESIUNE FF D32 4X9.92=39.66;TEU EGAL COMPRESIUNE D32 3X12.1=36.3;MANSON REDUS COMRESIUNE 32X25 1X8.82=8.82;MANSON REDUS COMPRESIUNE 25X20 2X6.72=13.45;TEU PHD D 25 EGAL 1X9.24=9.24;ROBINET PHD 25 2X16.39=32.77;COT COMPRESIUNE 25 1X8.4=8.4;COT VALROM 32 FI 1X7.98=7.98;REDUCTIE BRONZ 241 INCH 1 D3\4 1X4.71=4.71;ROBINET CU MANETA D-S 3/4-3/4 1X22.94=22.94;VALROM 32 100X4.79=478.99;TEAVA PVC 110X6M 4X50.42=201.68;TEU REDUS FI 25MM 1X6.72=6.72;MUFA VALROM 32FI 2X5.04=10.08;MUFA VALROM 32 EGAL 1X7.14=7.14;NIPLU REDUS ALAMA 2X6.39=12.77;COT PVC 110-87GRD 1X9.92=9.92;TEAVA PVC 110X2M 2X21.01=42.02;CERESIT TS61 SPUMA MONTAJ 1X26.72=26.72;RACORD FLEXIBIL INOX 2X9.66=19.33;HOLSURUB LEMN 4X16 100X0.04=4.2;BEC LED 10W 1X6.89=6.89;VALROM PE80 PN6 SDR 17 D20 44X2.86=125.71;MANSON COMPRESIUNE D20 2X6.64=13.28;COT 20 VALROM EGAL 1X4.62=4.62;NIPLU METAL1" 1X7.31=7.31;SUPAPA SENS 1" 1X25.21=25.21;RACORD COMPRESIUNE TIP M 1X5.46=5.46;RACORD COMPRESIUNE 25X3/4 2X4.2=8.4;LACAT 63 GUSAN 1X10.08=10.08;DOZA 4 MODULE 4X3.7=14.79;CONSTRUCT GIPS SAC 5KG 1X9.24=9.24;COPEX 16 SARMA 10X0.84=8.4;LICHID PARBRIZ STARLINE 5L 1X18.49=18.49;SET 3 CHEI 8MM1/4 HEX-65MM1X5.88=5.88;DOP COLECTOR AL-NI HIDRA FE 1/2 2X2.27 =4.54;DERUGINOL MARE1X14.12=14.12;CLESTE PAPAGAL1' 1X63.03=63.03;CALT INSTALATII 1X3.11=3.1